
Berkeley Math Tournament 2024

November 2, 2024

Berkeley Math Tournament 2024



Test Organizers

Head Problem Writers: Aditya Baireddy, Tushar Gona

Algebra: Nikhil Shanbhag
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Isaac Li
Jason Guo
Jessica Li
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Jordan Truong
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Individual Rounds
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

012C Andy Chac
015B Radhika Shah
015F Ananya Nagar
016D Ira Banga
016F Prerana Manekar
018A Vivian Yue
018B Haoran Ding
018F Daniel Hwang
024E Joshua Wu
025D Gordon Cheng
025E Everett Keninger
026E Sofie Budman
029B Ryan Xie
029D Thomas Ludlam

030D Advay Salhotra
034B Raymond Zhou
039D Chaehwan Lee
041B Andrew Ho
041C Aaron Ely
041D Irvin Ji
042C Sebastian Liang
042D Ryan Yan
045D Reya Doctor
054B Ada Ji
070C Ishaan Desai
071A Leo Zhang
071B Kevin He
071C Hongkang Zhao
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

071E Aaron Luo
071F Rohan Goyal
074E Tanvi Dhoot
076A Raeanne Li
076B Helena Liang
076C Jessie Cao
076E Charlene Li
078C Ian Lee
080B Harrison Qian
080D Davina Rahnpaur
081B Alex Yang
082B Aarini Chadha
083D Harshil Shah
086B Navya Singh

086D Aanya Singh
087A Daniel Tanguay
088B Lily Junkar
089A Vera Solberg
089D Aaron Tsai
090D Jessica Cao
097A Arush Gajula
101A Wenbo Xi
102F Ashmit Arasada
103D Anna Chen
103F Sungrok Kim
105F Arjun Joisha
108B James Fan
108C Pinmo Yu
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

110B Aryan Singhal
111A Alina Zhu
112B Alexander Braun
120A Vidyuth Naveenkumar
120F Om Patel
125D Dimitri Liveris
125E Samir Acharya
125F Anusha Kapoor
126B Thomas Liu
126C Linus Tan
127A Alan Cai
127C Muyi Chen
134D Ashley Cheng
135E William Ye

139F Jacob Bae
143D Reece Ng
143E Ruoyu Zhou
143F Shujun Han
144B Subat Begzad
144C Vedavit Bharadwaj
145E Nayanika Das Roy
147D Katherine Ying
147F Aahana Pilani
151E Anirvin Alapati
152B Vihan Kalsi
153A Srinika Laha
157B Yizhi Fang
157C Jai Gupta
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

157E Taiji Kawaguchi
158A Jiawei Parks
158C Chunyue Yi
163D Madeline Hu
167C Kai Lidzborski
169B Karthikeyan Ganesan
169D Somil Sarode
174A Huy Lai
175B Christon Rex
176A Angela Zhang
176D Divij Bhatia
176F Vladislav Khitrov
181A Eric Zhao
181B Ronan Keel

181D Jacob Levinshteyn
182E Allison Zhang
183B Eleanore Ternes
183D Will Masanz
194B Zukhil Subramanian
195C Ethan C
201A Anwen Li
201B Megan Hu
201D Taoyu She
201E Katherine Chen
204D Guhan Yaugand Bhagatram
207A Olivia Kim
207E Alex Peng
209A Anrui Hong
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

209E Ankang Hong
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General Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

004B William Tao
016B Zi-Jie(Thomas) Ni
027D Kennan Suen
034E Jewon Shin
042A Brian Guo
042B Keith Li
042E Henry Deng
042F Ronald Wang
043A Grace Zuo
044D Alexander Zhang
045F Arjun Kenthapadi
046E Jasper Leung
053D Ritam Adhikari
054D Saravanan Valliappan

062C Michael Hou
070D Emily Liu
071D Sanjith Senthil
072E Ruoqi Li
076F Lily Peng
082E Vedanth Chakravarthi
088A Dristi Roy
089F Alex Soman
093E Ethan Huang
096D Nathan Han
096F Ruikang Wang
097E Rachel Dong
099B Alexander Ruan
101F Tanish Kolhe
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General Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

104D Jason Kim
105A Kevin Zhu
105B Kartik Gudapati
105C Matthew Xia
105E Brian Law
109B Jingxuan Bo
109D Calvin Strohmann
110E Temujin Battulga
111C Sunay Miduthuri
111F Ruhan Upreti
112A Elaine Gu
112C Shreyus Sane
112D Max Li
112E Lusen Yao

112F Katherine Li
114A Charlie Huang
114B Eric Shu
114C Justin Kim
114D Brianna Su
114E Atticus Lin
114F Ashwin Shekhar
120D Mihika Nayak
125B Ethan Klets
127B Yuenjen Li
127E Navya Rao
129B Derek Wang
129F Fiona Liu
139C Eric Aranjo
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General Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

142A Dev Batra
142C Shaurya Chauhan
142E Nolan Lin
144D Alli Katila-Miikkulainen
144F Sri Sumukh Vulava
149A Edward Han
149C Yichen Wu
149E Gilbert Jiang
151C Mehul Biala
151D Celena So
153E Jacob Liu
170B Austin Zou

170E Jonathan Pak
171B Dashan Liu
171E Zhiyuan Ma
175A Sabrina Wang
175E Sahasra Chappidi
176E Cindy Zhao
178A Ibrahim Nadeem
182A Taison Scofield
183C Aniket Yeleswarapu
189F Vishakha Shastri
193F Ashley Shen

Berkeley Math Tournament 2024



General Test (Top Scores)

10. 114F, Ashwin Shekhar, AlphaStar Pascal, AlphaStar Academy, 16
9. 109D, Calvin Strohmann, AlphaStar Archimedes, AlphaStar Academy, 16
8. 112A, Elaine Gu, AlphaStar Fibonacci, AlphaStar Academy, 16
7. 114A, Charlie Huang, AlphaStar Pascal, AlphaStar Academy, 16
6. 114C, Justin Kim, AlphaStar Pascal, AlphaStar Academy, 16
5. 142A, Dev Batra, RSM Bay Area 1, RSM Bay Area, 16
4. 105B, Kartik Gudapati, Lynbrook White, Lynbrook HS, 17
3. 112F, Katherine Li, AlphaStar Fibonacci, AlphaStar Academy, 17
2. 182A, Taison Scofield, Minnesota Gold, Minnesota All State Math Team, 18
1. 099B, Alexander Ruan, Math Nuts, Folsom HS, 18

Berkeley Math Tournament 2024



Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

001B William Jimenez
003A Zachary Zeng
004A Derek Hu
009A SHENGBO LIN
011D Saathvik Kooturu
012A Huini Xu
015A Anshuman Arun
016A Eli Moore
017C Jonathan Wu
018E Minghao Zou
020C Joshua Koo
021A Sanjay Mukhyala
023B Rithik Vir
024A Bryant Hu

024C Dylan Huang
024D Owen Tang
025A Dennis Yang
025F Gavin Wang
028F Liyue Xiao
033A Inhoo Chang
033B Tony Chung
033D Andrew Fan
033E Veenu Damarla
035E Vihaan Sharma
035F William Zhu
036A Casey Fong
036D Ethan Chan
036E Kaison Fong
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

036F Melody Song
037B Isha Ramakrishna
040A Athithan Elamaran
044C Ryan Li
048A Enzo Satoto
048E Joseph Joseph
049A Aditya Pokhriyal
049C Amanda Lai
051D Merdy Udatha
053A Ethan Chang
053B Claire Zhao
053E Anson Ng
054E Crystal Xie
055B Dylan Kim

055D Andrew Tian
056E Larry Wu
058C Andrew Chen
058F Rebecca Luo
059A Chenghao HU
063A Alex Yakovlev
063B Heechan Choi
063F Nathan Chan
064A Minseo Choi
064C DongLin Jin
070A Caitlynn Sue
073E Claire Tian
074D Aarush Vailaya
075A Caden Ruan
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

075B Eric Dong
077B Shamik Khowala
077E Daniel Zhu
078A Aman Chandra
081C Arya Srikar Reddy
081E Zach Triantos
083B Jonathan Yang
083C Shuhan Li
085A Troy Yang
085C Je↵rey Li
085D Ethan Yan
090C Ishaan Agrawal
090E Bing-Dong Liu
091C Aratrika Pal

091D Vansh Jariwala
092B Max Zhang
093A Rishabh Thakur
093F Krish Kowkuntla
094B Ishita Gaikwad
096A Sanjay Anand
096E Vir Chhabra
097D Ayan Sharma
097F Amber Mo
098C Ryan Fu
098F Seojin Kim
101B Michael Tang
104E Abhigyan Singh
106A Kush Goel
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

106D Veeral Shro↵
106F Sambhu Ganesan
107A Carter Cherry
109E Gareth Lee
113C Alena Kutsuk
116A Tianlin Liu
126E Shaamak Goyal
126F Ari Philip
127D Vivian Lei
128C Seabert Mao
129A Max Rombakh
130E Xiaotian Niu
130F Khunhoon Lee
132D Srikar Papineni

134B Allinah Zhan
135D Anish Dara
135F Jake Hu
139B Henry Lo
141A Mihika Bobbarjung
142B Iurii Kirpichev
145A Leo Xie
145C Arpit Panda
148B Cris Chai
151A Ayan Khasgiwala
151B Ernie Fu
153D Shaanvi Mishra
154B Evan Zhou
154E Yanlin Huang
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

155F Yourui Shao
160C Ziqi (Lisa) Zheng
167E Sitar Eswar
168A Grace Gao
169A Tanisha Arora
175C Michael Liu
185C William Zhao
185E Aaron Shen
188C Isabelle Hu
188F Andrew Peng
189A Rohan Agarwal
194A Alan Lin
194D Edward Feng

194F Redger Xu
200B Brendan Gho
200D Kristen Zhou
204B Hamsini Vegi
204C Rutvik Arora
206B Benjamin Liu
206C Cameron Rampell
207D Daphne Chen
208F Neil Dixit
209F Benjamin Jin
212A Cynthia Deng
212F Charlie Wang
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

001E Aiden Dai
004E arthur chang
013A Edward Li
013B Eric Shao
013C Mingyue Yang
013E Benjamin Fu
013F Daniel Ge
017A Kiran Reddy
017B Mingchuan Cheng
017D Liam Reddy
017F Aashita Mandiwal
022C Ayush Bansal
022D Harish Loghashankar
022E Stephen Lin

023A Brandon Muliadi
023C Atharv Naphade
023D Dylan Frake
027A Alex Zhan
027C Andy Liu
032A Andrew Wen
032E Wentian He
033C Andrew Wang
034C Nathan Jiang
034F Alex Zha
036B Aaron Lei
044A Yagnik Chilamakuri
044B Kevin Yan
044E Kai Lum
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

048C Avi Shirgur
048D Yash Ambasta
054A Ricky Hu
054C Ananya Raghu
054F Myungbeen Choi
055E Sepehr Golsefidy
055F Zhenghua Xie
056A Alex Backues
056C Ryan Wu
056D Evelyn Kim
056F Xiaoran Han
057A Kai Yi
057B Ryan Bai
057F Rohan Mallick

063D Eric Wang
064B Lindsey Jiang
064F Hyowon Han
069F Qihang Wang
072D Je↵ery Wang
072F Aarav Mann
073A Jonathan Li
073B Christine Deng
073C Anika Rajaram
073D Heather Wang
074A Alex Huang
075C Terry Xie
075D James Lin
075E Eddie Zhang

Berkeley Math Tournament 2024



Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

075F Jaden Fu
077A Hengrui Liang
077D Haofang Zhu
078D Ishan Mysore
084A Aniket Mangalampalli
084B Jessica Yan
084C Hank SUN
085E Advaith Mopuri
090B Roland Pratt
091B Gatik Goyal
096C Pratham Mehta
098A Daniel Nie
098B Asher Ding
098D Kailua Cheng

098E Gaurav Gupta
099A Zhiming Qi
100A Daniel Kim
100C Isaac Sun
100D Brian Bi
100E Sohil Rathi
100F Brian Xue
101E Henry Wang
102B Zhaitong Wang
102E Ava Chen
103B Shresth Mishra
104B Sohum Uttamchandani
105D I Chen Chou
106C Zachary Pan
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

106E Matthew Yuan
109A Christopher Sakaliyski
110F Paixiao Seeluangsawat
113A Alex Tsagaan
113D Bosman Botha
113E Ali Zaman
113F Lorraine Wang
115A Rohan Bodke
115C Rohan Garg
116B William Xiao
116D Jason Yang
116E Victoria Huang
117A Sylvia Chen
117D Eddy Li

117E Connor Leong
117F Jessica Hu
120C Maxwell Tsai
128A Andy Lu
128B Alan Lu
128E Vivian Zhong
128F Lawson Wang
129E Ella Li
133C Aidan Shin
135C Alex Zhao
136E Akilan Paramasivam
137F Kaleb So
139A Dayeon Lim
143C Nikita Mirghasemi
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

144E Henry He
147E Ethan Sun
148E Julian Stockton
148F Thomas Della Vigna
149B Albert Li
152C Rui Huang
152D Manant Kochar
154D Kevin Tan
155A Pranav Bodapati
155C Robert Feng
155D Anna Deng
159B Ryan Lu
160D Alexander Yoon
163B Brian Choi

164C Joseph Lim
164D Arthur Tu
164E John Li
164F Howard Qian
165A Leo Tsai
166A Joanna Wu
168B Isabella Li
168D Keshav Venkatesh
179B Andrew Zhang
182B Je↵erson Zhou
182C Zack Berchenko
185A Taran Ajith
185D Julia Xiang
187B Shreyas Swaminathan
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

188B Benjamin Wang
188E Daniel Liao
189B Tarun Gandhi
189C Akshatha Arunkumar
190A Shrey Vishen
190B Liyan Xu
190D Yuan Xing
195E David Liu
195F Mihika Bansal
198C Sophia Henningsen
204A Anish Agarwal

204E Edward Zeng
206A Nicholas Weng
206F Alex Bae
208A Shihan Kanungo
208E Josh Shin
210A Lalit Kovvuri
210D Vivaan Daxini
210E Anish Roy
212B Yuan Chen
212D Kaden Wu
212E Feodor Yevtushenko
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Algebra Test (Top Scores)

10. 013F, Daniel Ge, Washington Gold, Seattle Infinity Math Circle, 6
9. 085E, Advaith Mopuri, MSJ A, Invent the Future, 6
8. 117A, Sylvia Chen, AlphaStar Pythagoras, AlphaStar Academy, 6
7. 128A, Andy Lu, Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 7
6. 027A, Alex Zhan, Think Team A, Think Academy, 7
5. 013E, Benjamin Fu, Washington Gold, Seattle Infinity Math Circle, 7
4. 017D, Liam Reddy, Utah Arches, Utah ARML, 7
3. 212B, Yuan Chen, YEA Spice, YEA, 7
2. 212E, Feodor Yevtushenko, YEA Spice, YEA, 8
1. 115A, Rohan Bodke, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 9
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Calculus Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

001A Muhammad Ammar
005D Zoravar Sahota
011B Dylan Perazzo
011D Saathvik Kooturu
015C Noel Zhang
018E Minghao Zou
020B Anshul Dandekar
022E Stephen Lin
031F Aiden Shi
032B Forrest Chou
035E Vihaan Sharma
045A Kosei Tsukamoto
045B Sarvesh Madullapalli
046F WIlliam Lin

051C Mokshit Kidambi Sesha Sai
051D Merdy Udatha
052A Jonathan Bui
052C Charles Bi
052D Ethan Hang
061A Je↵erson Kajiwara
075C Terry Xie
076D Kallie Wang
078B Vinayak Sinha
079A Eric Santoro
082D Pranav Burra
084F Kshitij Tomar
085C Je↵rey Li
085F Patrick Chu
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Calculus Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

093C Prashanth Prabhala
093D Dhruv Lalchandani
096A Sanjay Anand
099D Matus Vecera
106E Matthew Yuan
120C Maxwell Tsai
126E Shaamak Goyal
132B Kaushik Madapati
132C Tanav Changal
135C Alex Zhao
137A Jacqueline Shan
137B Kyle Lei
141B Jerry Yang
142F Alexander Mitev

143C Nikita Mirghasemi
144A Abhi Kotari
148E Julian Stockton
154B Evan Zhou
155A Pranav Bodapati
160A Thomas Li
179A Michael Bai
185E Aaron Shen
194D Edward Feng
194E Jimmy Ning
200A Kenny Tran
200B Brendan Gho
206C Cameron Rampell
208F Neil Dixit
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Calculus Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

210B Arnav Ahuja 213A Tobias Marek
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Calculus Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

013D Christopher Peng
017D Liam Reddy
018C Gloria Ma
023B Rithik Vir
024B Kevin Li
024F Arthur Li
032F Nathan Ye
033A Inhoo Chang
033D Andrew Fan
033E Veenu Damarla
034C Nathan Jiang
036C Julian Kuang
036D Ethan Chan
044C Ryan Li

046C Tej Nadkarni
054A Ricky Hu
056C Ryan Wu
061D Samuel Rothstein
069C Shannon Ruan
069E Maggie Shen
073F Elaine Xu
074A Alex Huang
078A Aman Chandra
078D Ishan Mysore
083C Shuhan Li
099A Zhiming Qi
102D Vincent Qin
106B Evan Liu
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Calculus Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

115A Rohan Bodke
115B Rohan Das
115F Ritwin Narra
117B David Fox
117D Eddy Li
126D Revaant Srivastav
128A Andy Lu
128D Skyler Mao
129A Max Rombakh
132A Aditya Peddi

148B Cris Chai
149D Nathan Chen
155E Kaka Zhang
163E Joonseok Lee
185B Vedanth Dala
194F Redger Xu
207F Satvik Sivaraman
208B Samuel Ren
208D Jerry Guo
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Calculus Test (Top Scores)

10. 194F, Redger Xu, Six Lions, Stratford Preparatory Blackford, 6
9. 115F, Ritwin Narra, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 6
8. 208B, Samuel Ren, GMC Anaconda, Gunn Math Circle, 6
7. 128A, Andy Lu, Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 7
6. 117D, Eddy Li, AlphaStar Pythagoras, AlphaStar Academy, 7
5. 036C, Julian Kuang, Davidson Academy, Davidson Academy, 7
4. 115B, Rohan Das, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 8
3. 128D, Skyler Mao, Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 8
2. 115A, Rohan Bodke, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 8
1. 017D, Liam Reddy, Utah Arches, Utah ARML, 10
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

015A Anshuman Arun
020D Surbhi Sakshi
021D William Sun
022C Ayush Bansal
022F Niranjan Rao
023A Brandon Muliadi
024D Owen Tang
024F Arthur Li
027B Eric Zou
028A Atticus Masuzawa
028C James Browning
031E Raphael Leung
032C Oscar Varodayan
032D Krittika Chandra

036B Aaron Lei
040A Athithan Elamaran
040D Harini Penumuchu
046B Arav Bansal
046F WIlliam Lin
054E Crystal Xie
056A Alex Backues
056B Aidan Bai
057C Katrina Liu
058A Hansen He
058D Kevin Yang
058E Lawrence Liu
063B Heechan Choi
063C Larry Zhou
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

063E Yan Lee
064F Hyowon Han
069A Nadia Karpenko
070A Caitlynn Sue
072A Andrew Shi
072B Lucas Yuan
073A Jonathan Li
074C Neil Krishnan
076D Kallie Wang
082A Mihir Tomar
083B Jonathan Yang
084A Aniket Mangalampalli
084B Jessica Yan
085F Patrick Chu

088C Aiden Jeong
090A Rithwik Gupta
090B Roland Pratt
090C Ishaan Agrawal
090E Bing-Dong Liu
096C Pratham Mehta
098C Ryan Fu
100B Ryan Bansal
100E Sohil Rathi
100F Brian Xue
101B Michael Tang
102C Sanya Badhe
106A Kush Goel
106C Zachary Pan
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

109E Gareth Lee
110F Paixiao Seeluangsawat
113C Alena Kutsuk
116B William Xiao
116E Victoria Huang
126F Ari Philip
129D Richard Fan
132A Aditya Peddi
137C Mingshi Liu
138C Bowen Duan
139A Dayeon Lim
142D Kristiyan Kurtev
144A Abhi Kotari
148C Elizabeth Ying

148D Amelia Chen
148F Thomas Della Vigna
155B Brianna Zheng
159B Ryan Lu
160C Ziqi (Lisa) Zheng
160D Alexander Yoon
163A Ewan Thomson
163C Riya Mehrotra
163E Joonseok Lee
164E John Li
165A Leo Tsai
168A Grace Gao
168E Eli Ying
179B Andrew Zhang
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

185A Taran Ajith
188A Nupur Krishnan
189D Sthanav Murali
194A Alan Lin
195B Jason Yuan
204E Edward Zeng

206A Nicholas Weng
206B Benjamin Liu
206E Aarush Rachakonda
207D Daphne Chen
210A Lalit Kovvuri
210D Vivaan Daxini
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Discrete Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

001E Aiden Dai
013C Mingyue Yang
013F Daniel Ge
017A Kiran Reddy
018C Gloria Ma
027C Andy Liu
028B Tiger Zhang
028E Thomas McCurley
032F Nathan Ye
036C Julian Kuang
036E Kaison Fong
046C Tej Nadkarni
054F Myungbeen Choi
055C Andrew Junwon Jahng

056E Larry Wu
056F Xiaoran Han
057B Ryan Bai
057D Bryan Guo
057E Ethan K Song
057F Rohan Mallick
059A Chenghao HU
063D Eric Wang
069B Brian Zhou
069F Qihang Wang
072C Vihaan Gupta
073D Heather Wang
073F Elaine Xu
074D Aarush Vailaya
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Discrete Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

077C Andrew Shin
077E Daniel Zhu
077F Pascal Qin
081A Hans Chen
085E Advaith Mopuri
104A NitinReddy Vaka
104B Sohum Uttamchandani
104C Benjamin Zhang
104F Dale Liu
106D Veeral Shro↵
109C Tejo Madhavarapu
111D Yujun Lee
113B Franklin Zhou
113E Ali Zaman

115B Rohan Das
115C Rohan Garg
115D Hannah Fox
115E Jonathan Du
115F Ritwin Narra
117A Sylvia Chen
117B David Fox
117C Ryan Wang
117E Connor Leong
128F Lawson Wang
129C Emily Wu
135D Anish Dara
137B Kyle Lei
148A Utsav Lal
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Discrete Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

149D Nathan Chen
155D Anna Deng
155E Kaka Zhang
166A Joanna Wu
168D Keshav Venkatesh
182C Zack Berchenko
185F David Zhang

188B Benjamin Wang
188F Andrew Peng
208B Samuel Ren
208E Josh Shin
210E Anish Roy
212B Yuan Chen
212E Feodor Yevtushenko
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Discrete Test (Top Scores)

10. 057F, Rohan Mallick, CCA Conspiracy, Canyon Crest Academy Math Team, 7
9. 128F, Lawson Wang, Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 7
8. 115D, Hannah Fox, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 7
7. 017A, Kiran Reddy, Utah Arches, Utah ARML, 7
6. 057B, Ryan Bai, CCA Conspiracy, Canyon Crest Academy Math Team, 8
5. 115F, Ritwin Narra, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 8
4. 028B, Tiger Zhang, Sierra Canyon School, Sierra Canyon School, 8
3. 115C, Rohan Garg, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 8
2. 212E, Feodor Yevtushenko, YEA Spice, YEA, 8
1. 166A, Joanna Wu, Harvard-Westlake HS, Harvard-Westlake HS, 9
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Geometry Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

004A Derek Hu
005D Zoravar Sahota
013A Edward Li
017E David Zhang
025F Gavin Wang
026C Vincent Wong
026F Le Yu Yang
028A Atticus Masuzawa
028D Nikhil McGowan
031E Raphael Leung
032E Wentian He
035B Emily Qian
037B Isha Ramakrishna
044A Yagnik Chilamakuri

048C Avi Shirgur
048D Yash Ambasta
049A Aditya Pokhriyal
053E Anson Ng
053F Anisha Raghu
055A Yiwen Liang
056D Evelyn Kim
058B Jason Yang
058E Lawrence Liu
058F Rebecca Luo
063C Larry Zhou
064C DongLin Jin
064E Tommy Zhou
072D Je↵ery Wang
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Geometry Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

075F Jaden Fu
081A Hans Chen
082A Mihir Tomar
084E Janet Guan
085B Rachel Li
088C Aiden Jeong
090F Riya Patel
091B Gatik Goyal
091C Aratrika Pal
091D Vansh Jariwala
097C Aster Deng
100B Ryan Bansal
106F Sambhu Ganesan
113B Franklin Zhou

126A Jessica Wu
130E Xiaotian Niu
135F Jake Hu
136E Akilan Paramasivam
142D Kristiyan Kurtev
142F Alexander Mitev
147A Lionel Ip
148A Utsav Lal
149B Albert Li
152D Manant Kochar
153D Shaanvi Mishra
154D Kevin Tan
160B Annika Lee
162D Nancy Chen
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Geometry Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

165D Shane Lee
168B Isabella Li
188A Nupur Krishnan
188C Isabelle Hu
188D Harshil Nukala

189B Tarun Gandhi
195B Jason Yuan
195F Mihika Bansal
205A Aashrith Chinnam
206E Aarush Rachakonda
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Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

001B William Jimenez
004C Angela Chen
004E arthur chang
004F Ryan Wang
012A Huini Xu
013B Eric Shao
013D Christopher Peng
013E Benjamin Fu
017B Mingchuan Cheng
017C Jonathan Wu
017F Aashita Mandiwal
020F Alice Wang
021D William Sun
022D Harish Loghashankar

023C Atharv Naphade
023D Dylan Frake
024A Bryant Hu
024B Kevin Li
027A Alex Zhan
027B Eric Zou
028B Tiger Zhang
028C James Browning
028E Thomas McCurley
032C Oscar Varodayan
032D Krittika Chandra
034F Alex Zha
036F Melody Song
040C Kevin Zhang
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Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

044B Kevin Yan
044E Kai Lum
054C Ananya Raghu
055B Dylan Kim
055C Andrew Junwon Jahng
055E Sepehr Golsefidy
055F Zhenghua Xie
056B Aidan Bai
057A Kai Yi
057D Bryan Guo
057E Ethan K Song
058D Kevin Yang
061C Victor Tang
069B Brian Zhou

072A Andrew Shi
072B Lucas Yuan
072C Vihaan Gupta
072F Aarav Mann
075A Caden Ruan
075E Eddie Zhang
077A Hengrui Liang
077C Andrew Shin
077D Haofang Zhu
077F Pascal Qin
085D Ethan Yan
096B Arnav Kumar
097D Ayan Sharma
098A Daniel Nie
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Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

098B Asher Ding
098D Kailua Cheng
098E Gaurav Gupta
098F Seojin Kim
100A Daniel Kim
100C Isaac Sun
100D Brian Bi
101E Henry Wang
102A Miaomiao Yu
102E Ava Chen
104A NitinReddy Vaka
104C Benjamin Zhang
104E Abhigyan Singh
106B Evan Liu

109A Christopher Sakaliyski
109C Tejo Madhavarapu
111D Yujun Lee
113A Alex Tsagaan
113F Lorraine Wang
115D Hannah Fox
115E Jonathan Du
116A Tianlin Liu
116D Jason Yang
117C Ryan Wang
127D Vivian Lei
128B Alan Lu
128C Seabert Mao
128D Skyler Mao

Berkeley Math Tournament 2024



Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

128E Vivian Zhong
129C Emily Wu
129D Richard Fan
129E Ella Li
133C Aidan Shin
134B Allinah Zhan
137C Mingshi Liu
137F Kaleb So
138C Bowen Duan
142B Iurii Kirpichev
144E Henry He
148C Elizabeth Ying
148D Amelia Chen
155C Robert Feng

155F Yourui Shao
164A Matt Li
164C Joseph Lim
168E Eli Ying
182B Je↵erson Zhou
185C William Zhao
185F David Zhang
187B Shreyas Swaminathan
189D Sthanav Murali
190B Liyan Xu
190D Yuan Xing
198C Sophia Henningsen
204A Anish Agarwal
204B Hamsini Vegi
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Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

204C Rutvik Arora
206F Alex Bae
208A Shihan Kanungo

208D Jerry Guo
212D Kaden Wu
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Geometry Test (Top Scores)

10. 208A, Shihan Kanungo, GMC Anaconda, Gunn Math Circle, 6
10. 182B, Je↵erson Zhou, Minnesota Gold, Minnesota All State Math Team, 6
10. 128B, Alan Lu, Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 6
10. 116A, Tianlin Liu, AlphaStar Riemann, AlphaStar Academy, 6
10. 104E, Abhigyan Singh, Lynbrook Red, Lynbrook HS, 6
10. 100D, Brian Bi, Lynbrook Purple, Lynbrook HS, 6
10. 098D, Kailua Cheng, Ananas, AV Math Team, 6
10. 098A, Daniel Nie, Ananas, AV Math Team, 6
10. 072C, Vihaan Gupta, Harker Omicron, The Harker School, 6
10. 058D, Kevin Yang, CCA Dissimulation, Canyon Crest Academy Math Team, 6
10. 022D, Harish Loghashankar, Cupertino Red, Cupertino HS, 6
9. 138C, Bowen Duan, Skylarizzer, The King’s Academy, 6
8. 137C, Mingshi Liu, Kawaii Knight, The King’s Academy, 6
7. 077A, Hengrui Liang, Harker Sigma, The Harker School, 6
6. 128C, Seabert Mao, Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 7
5. 115E, Jonathan Du, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 7
4. 013E, Benjamin Fu, Washington Gold, Seattle Infinity Math Circle, 7
3. 027B, Eric Zou, Think Team A, Think Academy, 7
2. 012A, Huini Xu, MathEnthusiast, MathEnthusiast, 7
1. 028B, Tiger Zhang, Sierra Canyon School, Sierra Canyon School, 9
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Team Rounds
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Power Round (Top Scores)

10. Team 148, Proof P, Proof School, 86
9. Team 023, Cupertino Gold, Cupertino HS, 88
8. Team 208, GMC Anaconda, Gunn Math Circle, 91
7. Team 100, Lynbrook Purple, Lynbrook HS, 92
6. Team 032, !?, Palo Alto HS, 94
4. Team 128, Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 104
4. Team 017, Utah Arches, Utah ARML, 104
3. Team 013, Washington Gold, Seattle Infinity Math Circle, 106
2. Team 117, AlphaStar Pythagoras, AlphaStar Academy, 117
1. Team 115, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 155
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Guts Round (Top Scores)

10. Team 036, Davidson Academy, Davidson Academy, 177
6. Team 208, GMC Anaconda, Gunn Math Circle, 182
6. Team 128, Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 182
6. Team 109, AlphaStar Archimedes, AlphaStar Academy, 182
6. Team 017, Utah Arches, Utah ARML, 182
5. Team 115, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 184
4. Team 013, Washington Gold, Seattle Infinity Math Circle, 185
2. Team 149, BISV Bobcats B, BASIS Independent Silicon Valley, 186
2. Team 100, Lynbrook Purple, Lynbrook HS, 186
1. Team 117, AlphaStar Pythagoras, AlphaStar Academy, 203
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Team Overall
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Overall (Top Scores)

10. Team 032, !?, Palo Alto HS, 82.450
9. Team 057, CCA Conspiracy, Canyon Crest Academy Math Team, 83.933
8. Team 208, GMC Anaconda, Gunn Math Circle, 89.690
7. Team 023, Cupertino Gold, Cupertino HS, 90.179
6. Team 100, Lynbrook Purple, Lynbrook HS, 93.978
5. Team 017, Utah Arches, Utah ARML, 99.645
4. Team 013, Washington Gold, Seattle Infinity Math Circle, 102.852
3. Team 128, Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 104.557
2. Team 117, AlphaStar Pythagoras, AlphaStar Academy, 107.261
1. Team 115, AlphaStar Newton, AlphaStar Academy, 125.880
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